19/04/25, 20:05

Rank Nat
1st PUR
2nd ESP
3rd ITA
4th  ITA
5th TUR
6th  POR
7th ITA
8th ITA
9th USA
10th ITA
11th  POL
12th  ITA
13th LTU
14th TUR
16th GER
16th USA
17th  TUR
18th ITA
19th GRE
20th  NOR
21st  ITA
22nd GRE
23rd  GBR
24th  ITA
25th  GER
26th GER
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Sail
number
70

3428

9841

9966

1245

2623
9284

141

1936
9266

1866

9996

68
551

12747

2363

8009

9992

2887

4071

9885

2880

6632

9299

2070
1826

Sailwave results for 43" Lake Garda Meeting -- CADETTI -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2025

43" Lake Garda Meeting -- CADETTI --

Fraglia Vela Riva

Results are provisional as of 20:05 on April 19, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 68, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name
Lucas Christiansen

James Henry
LAWRENCE
BENTLEY

VIOLAVITTORIA
COoVvI

VITTORIA PAGANI

ASYA CETIN

Vasco Moreira

KILIAN BREDA

MAURIZIO
DOMENICI

Mathew Castro

AGATA
BONAVENTURA

Igor Strus
MARTINO
BERTANI
Daugirdas Rimas

UMUT EMRE
GUNER

Malte Feister

Oliver Moure

CAKIL AYGUN
ANDREA
RADAELLI

CHRISTOS
SKOTTIS

Levi Hames
Maeland

Leonardo Andreas
Vittadini

ATHINA
STEFANOU

Charlotte Davis

Thomas Chemasi

Daan Oke Cornelius

Luise Pultz

m/f club

M Club nautico de San
Juan/8 days a week

M  Royal club Palma

F CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

F  CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

F BODRUM
BELEDIYESI
BODRUM SPOR
KULUBU DER

M Clube Vela Atlantico

M  CLUB VELA
PORTOCIVITANOVA

M  Lega Navale Italiana
di Anzio

M CRYC

F Circolo Nautico
Sambenedettese

M YKP GDYNIA

M FVR

M Vvbm

M TURGUTREIS
SAILING CLUB

M BYC

M  Coral Reef Yacht
Club/Circolo Vela
Torbo

F  Turgutreis Yelken
Kulubu

M FVR

M ANOG

M  RAN Seilforening

M  FVM

F  ANOG

F Parkston YC

M  Fraglia vela
Malcesine

M  SVBg Bremen

F  Segelclub Hansa

Minster e.V.

R1

3.0

1.0

5.0

6.0

10.0

2.0
4.0

8.0

16.0
19.0

14.0

9.0

15.0
17.0

12.0

26.0

20.0

21.0

13.0

29.0

11.0

7.0

40.0

25.0

36.0
(41.0)

R2

1.0

3.0

2.0

6.0

5.0

(16.0)
4.0

15.0

7.0

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
UFD)

13.0
17.0

12.0

25.0

14.0

23.0

(28.0)

9.0

21.0

18.0

10.0

24.0

22.0
38.0

R3 R4 RS
6.0) 10 20
40 60  (10.0)
30  (9.0) 7.0
20 50 (15.0)
(30.0) 40 6.0
150 100 1.0
(69.0 20 240
UFD)
70 80 (37.0)
160 3.0  (30.0)
9.0 70 (27.0)
80 11.0 180
120 19.0 12.0
1.0 16.0 (20.0)
19.0 (20.0) 4.0
21.0 120 (22.0)
1.0 130 (35.0)
20.0 (25.0) 13.0
17.0 (33.0) 8.0
130 240 23.0
50 (35.0) 32.0
280 180 (69.0
DNC)
(69.0 260 28.0
UFD)
140 150 (69.0
DNC)
180 14.0 (43.0)
10.0 (47.0) 14.0
250 170 3.0

Totale

13.0

24.0

26.0

34.0

55.0

44.0
103.0

75.0

72.0
73.0

120.0

121.0

75.0
77.0

79.0

100.0

92.0

102.0

101.0

110.0

147.0

148.0

148.0

124.0

129.0
124.0

Netto

7.0

14.0

17.0

19.0

25.0

28.0
34.0

38.0

42.0
46.0

51.0

52.0

55.0
57.0

57.0

65.0

67.0

69.0

73.0

75.0

78.0

79.0

79.0

81.0

82.0
83.0

track

A0939

A0156

A1157

A1552

A0727

CADETTI

A1301

A0557

A1417
A0876

A1595

A1440

A1432

CADETTI

A1800
A1793

CADETTI

A1289

A1283

A1567

AQ0750

A0954

A2105

A1848

A1013
A1925
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Rank

27th
28th
20th

30th

31st

32nd

33rd
34th

35th

36th
37th

38th

39th

40th

41st
42nd

43rd

44th

45th

46th

47th

48th

49th

50th

51st

52nd

53rd

54th

55th

56th

57th
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Nat

POL
ESP
TUR

TUR

UAE

ITA

Sul
ITA

GER

TUR
GER

TUR

ITA

ITA

ITA
LBA

POL

GER

BRA

GER

GER

ITA

CYP

EST

GER

ITA

SWE

NED

GER

EST

ITA

Sail
number

2116
1886
1241

1165

111

9979

1165
8732

13234

1248
13610

1257

9501

9685

9515
104

3977

10131

4138

12358

13213

9268

191

280

1497

214

4733

3157

10808

306

959

Sailwave results for 43" Lake Garda Meeting -- CADETTI -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2025

Name

Julia Saj
Isabella Tierno

Ahmet Demir
Yenilmez

LEYLA
SERINTURK

Kosntancja Pajak
GIONATA
SPAGNOLO
Gian Kaufmann
Caterina Caronna
Groger Hannah
Amalia

Leyla Kizilok

Johannes Krais

MIRA KESKIN

Ginevra Casella
FILIPPO
SPAGNOLO
GIULIA ZANONI

yousef Elgambour
David Khatsko
Elias Adomeit

Luna Chame
Swantje Zuehlke
Merle Alma
Schoettelndreyer
Greta Inverardi
Mark Kuzmin
Rasmus Andresson

Julie Tschentscher

Penelope Grassi

Carl Laurenzatto
Lara Victoria
Orellano

lars mueller

Ville RUntl

LUDOVICO
MICHELOTTI

m/f club

Opti Gdynia

Club Nautic el Balis
B.B.BODRUMSPOR
B.B BODRUMSPOR
YELKEN

Dubai Offshore
Sailing Club

CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

RCO

Centro Surf
Bracciano

Sail-Lollipop Regatta
Verein e.V.

Bodrumspor Klubu

Segel Club Munster

BODRUM
BELEDIYESI
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU DERN

FRAGLIA VELA
MALCESINE

CIRCOLO VELA
TORBOLE

FVR
0

Academic sports
University of Warsaw

Potsdamer Yacht
Club

late clube do Rio de
Janeiro

SCWw
ZSK
Fraglia vela

malcesine

Nautical Limassol
club

Kalev Yacht Club

Wassersport Verein
Hemelingen

Reale Circolo
Canottieri Tevere
Remo

Royal Swedish Yacht
Club

skbue

FVR

R1

34.0
28.0
18.0

27.0

31.0

30.0

23.0
(43.0)

33.0

22.0

(69.0
DNC)

37.0

(69.0
DNC)

39.0

42.0
38.0

35.0

(69.0
DNC)

32.0

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

24.0
(69.0
DNC)
45.0

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

44.0

(69.0
DNC)

R2

(35.0)
(33.0)
19.0

20.0

(34.0)

8.0

30.0
27.0
(69.0
DNC)
29.0
36.0

37.0

39.0

31.0

(53.0)
43.0

44.0
26.0
40.0
41.0
46.0
49.0
(69.0
UFD)
45.0

48.0

42.0

32.0
69.0
DNC
50.0

52.0

54.0

R3

22.0
33.0
34.0

29.0

32.0

31.0

(40.0)
36.0

44.0

37.0
23.0

(38.0)

26.0

39.0

24.0
43.0

45.0

27.0

(48.0)

42.0

46.0

41.0

53.0

35.0

(49.0)

50.0

69.0
DNC

47.0
52.0
(69.0

DNC)
51.0

R4

27.0
22.0
28.0

(32.0)

23.0

(38.0)

37.0
40.0

42.0

36.0
31.0

29.0

21.0

30.0

52.0
39.0

41.0
45.0
48.0
69.0
DNC
53.0
34.0
55.0
43.0

46.0

50.0

44.0

51.0

54.0

49.0

56.0

RS

9.0
11.0
(41.0)

25.0

17.0

36.0

16.0
19.0

5.0

(42.0)
34.0

26.0

50.0
(56.0)
31.0
(69.0
DNC)
(46.0)
69.0
DNC
47.0
21.0
29.0
51.0
44.0
54.0

48.0

52.0

53.0
33.0
45.0
69.0

DNC
57.0

Totale

127.0
127.0
140.0

133.0

137.0

143.0

146.0
165.0

193.0

166.0
193.0

167.0

205.0

195.0

202.0
232.0

211.0

236.0

215.0

242.0

243.0

244.0

245.0

246.0

236.0

263.0

267.0

269.0

270.0

283.0

287.0

Netto

92.0
94.0
99.0

101.0

103.0

105.0

106.0
122.0

124.0

124.0
124.0

129.0

136.0

139.0

149.0
163.0

165.0

167.0

167.0

173.0

174.0

175.0

176.0

177.0

187.0

194.0

198.0

200.0

201.0

214.0

218.0

track

A1707
A1116
A1755

A1442

A0487

A1353

A1918
A0239

A1422

A1084
A1486

A1592

A0027

A0257

A1696
A1687

A1653

CADETTI

A1103

A1565

A0603

A1162

A1219

A1872

A1819

A1490

A0399

A0912

A1485
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Rank

58th

59th

60th

61st

62nd

63rd

64th

64th

64th

64th

64th

Nat

EST

NOR

POL

POL

POL

TUR

NOR

GER

ITA

ITA

GER

Sail

number

226

3678

122

2000

3551

6008

4110

8563

9391

9465

13107

Sailwave results for 43" Lake Garda Meeting -- CADETTI -- at Fraglia Vela Riva 2025

Name

Iti Elsa Veronika
Volkov

Philip Gjerpen-

Huser

Maciej Stajewski
Karol Slominski
Kalinka Emilia
Yanki Luay Abbas
Viktor Nygaard
Nepomuk Mann
AARON

MUTSCHLECHNER

Francesco Venafro

Emma Sprung

www.fragliavelariva.it

info@fragliavelariva.it

file:///C:/Users/stefano/AppData/Local/Temp/bIwA8DE.htm

m/f club

M JK Dago

M Royal Norwegian
Yacht Club

M YKP

M  CHKZ Chojnice

0 Yacht Club Kotwica
Tarnobrzeg

M Ankara Sailing Club

M Nesodden
Seilforening

M MYC
FVR

M  Reale Circolo
Canottieri Tevere
Remo ASD

F Mdinchner Yacht-
Club

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
www.sailwave.com

R1

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

(69.0
DNC)

R2

47.0

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

51.0
69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R3

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

R4

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

RS

40.0

38.0

39.0

49.0

69.0

DNC

55.0

69.0

DNC

69.0
DNC

69.0
UFD

69.0
DNC

69.0
DNC

Totale

294.0

314.0

315.0

325.0

327.0

331.0

345.0

345.0

345.0

345.0

345.0

Netto

225.0

245.0

246.0

256.0

258.0

262.0

276.0

276.0

276.0

276.0

276.0

track

A1672

A1780

A1265

A0937

CADETTI

A1092

A0146

A1913

A1008

A1573

A1206
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